TUESDAY, JULY 15

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
2:00 PM
4:00-8:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

ALL DAY

Open Sheep Show Sheep Barn

4-H Horse Fun Show Horse Arena

4-H Dairy Cattle Show Cattle Show Ring

Jr. Dairy Cattle Show Cattle Show Ring

4-H Poultry Show Swine Barn

Gelly Ball Behind Baby Animal Barn
Carnival Opens Midway

Mutton Busting Cattle Show Ring
Stock Car Races Grandstands

Open Market Lamb Show Sheep Barn

Dairy Calves & Activities.......... Bohnert Birthing Barn
Petting Zoo Baby Animal Barn
Corn Play Pit Corn Crib

General Project Displays ... Copeland Building

& Roxie Marks Hall



