

TUESDAY, JULY 15

8:00 AM	Open Sheep Show	Sheep Barn
10:00 AM	4-H Horse Fun Show	Horse Arena
	4-H Dairy Cattle Show	Cattle Show Ring
11:00 AM	Jr. Dairy Cattle Show	Cattle Show Ring
2:00 PM	4-H Poultry Show	Swine Barn
4:00-8:00 PM	Gelly Ball	Behind Baby Animal Barn
5:00 PM	Carnival Opens	Midway
6:00 PM	Mutton Busting	Cattle Show Ring
7:00 PM	Stock Car Races	Grandstands
	Open Market Lamb Show	Sheep Barn
ALL DAY	Dairy Calves & Activities	Bohnert Birthing Barn
	Petting Zoo	Baby Animal Barn
	Corn Play Pit	Corn Crib
	General Project Displays	Copeland Building & Roxie Marks Hall